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CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 19-02-2024
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TOKEN NO.
135912
124162
134922
136322
125282
123992
124622
134202
126522
134472
127142
128642
122192
134992
136022
135002
124802
129432
125032
120952
124272
130552
127092
124022
122312
121592
135432
135282
121892
76432
129142
77022
130892
121442
122022
130792
126392
136212
135352
135422
135482
121792
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ADVOCATE NAME
PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI
VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA
SUVASH RAM

ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
AINUL HAQ

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
PUNEET KUMAR SHUKLA
AZHAR HUSSAIN

ANAND TRIPATHI

SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
BRAHAM SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
SAFIULLAH

RANJEET ASTHANA
SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA
ANAND TRIPATHI
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH .
JITENDRA SINGH

MUMTAZ ALI

MANDVI TRIPATHI
SHIKHER TRIVEDI
VIRPRATAP SINGH
CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
ANAND PATI TIWARI
HEMANT SHARMA

LALLAN PRASAD
ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SUBHASH KEHARI

SYED ALI IMAM

ANAND PATI TIWARI
SATISH CHANDRA SINHA
ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
AMIT KUMAR
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274
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203
50

193
187
139
151
123
100
12

15

68

69

185
199
55

76

163
89
27
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16-02-2024
13-02-2024
07-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
12-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
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135192
124602
135362
135872
136162
135842
135382
136132
135802
101592
130312
102292
59732

130512
130202
128162
127052
126862
126952
121692
121762
124512
124552
130052
130692
89192

133072
123242
128702
133492
122132
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VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPATHI
RAGHUBIR SINGH

HARI BANS SINGH
MANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
VIPUL SINGH

AZAD KHAN

A.K.UMRAO..

DHARM JEET SINGH
RAHUL SINGH TOMAR
NAVIN KUMAR PANDEY
NASIRU

SUBASH YADAV
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
HARISHCHANDRA YADAV
RAJRSHI GUPTA
RAGHURA]J SINGH
JITENDRA PAL SINGH
ANIL PRATAP SINGH
RAGHAVENDRA SHARAN TIWARI
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
AKHILESH

SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP TRIPATHI

VIJIT SAXENA

BHISHM PAL SINGH
AMBREEM MASROOR
GAYA PRASAD MISHRA
SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY
AWADHESH PRASAD



74
75
76
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20
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93
924
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

ABAIL
ABAIL
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29
83
101
59
233
24
157
167
114
176
134
270
62
26
244
260
267
45
37
99
19
32
45
27
143
87
260
40
78
183
220
88
96
41
77
17
11
95

20
22
125

90
89
85
34
70
53
40

16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
17-02-2024
24-01-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
01-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
15-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
12-02-2024
08-02-2024
06-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
13-02-2024
16-02-2024
12-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
31-01-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
03-02-2024
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126492
133282
134042
139362
169401
122052
128542
128522
127372
129512
129202
135892
124052
122102
134592
136272
136042
123162
1812
133912
125652
111082
127852
125892
128232
82742
77592
38002
124972
130012
102102
125252
83042
126702
133102
138242
137812
133702
121622
139302
139382
217581
136682
140582
140492
140402
138032
139832
138302
24452
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OM PRAKASH PANDEY
VIPIN KUMAR

SAURABH PANDEY...

GYANU SHUKLA

ANAND PRIYA SINGH
SHAMIM UDDIN KHAN
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
POONAM SRIVASTAVA
RASHMI GUPTA

ADITYA GUPTA

SANJAY DWIVEDI

RAM SINGH YADAV

PRANAV TIWARY

MANOJ KUMAR

SHWETA NISHAD
SUKRAMPAL

SAURABH PANDEY
PRASHANT SHARMA
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
MANAS TRIPATHI

YAKUB ALI

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA ....
HASAN PARVE]

ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
RAVESH KUMAR SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR

BASHARAT ALI KHAN

AKASH PATEL

RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
DEENANATH MISHRA
AVINASH PANDEY

BHISHM PAL SINGH

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
M.S.CHAUHAN

SUKRAMPAL

PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MAZHAR ULLAH

DURVIJAY SINGH

TRIPURARI PAL

RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
SATYA PRAKASH CHATURVEDI(5)
LAL BAHADUR YADAV

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
IRSHAD AHMAD

MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
RAMESH CHANDRA PAL
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BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

46
32
62
65
84
43
25
42
41
97
79
56
84
77
180
53
47
207
142
109
119
14
57
73
145
43

40

17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
06-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
13-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
12-02-2024
16-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
12-02-2024
07-02-2024
08-02-2024
17-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
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138122
137752
139582
139872
40582

138012
137472
138632
138162
96302

139722
138352
140232
139882
88252

123552
65952

73682

84762

64932

69032

136972
123812
124722
126912
123082
121362
122932
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PRATAP KANCHAN SINGH
GANESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA
ANURODH TRIPATHI

NEEJA SRIVASTAVA
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
UPENDRA UPADHYAY

ALl HASAN

BHARAT BHUSHAN PAUL
GEETAM SINGH

ATUL PANDEY

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
KULDEEP TRIPATHI
VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPATHI
AFZAL ALI

RATNENDU KUMAR SINGH
MAHENDRA SINGH

ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
HIMANSHU MISHRA
SATYAM NARAYAN
SADASHIV TRIPATHI
UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH (6)
JAIPRAKASH NARAIN RA)
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
HITESH KUMAR MISHRA
ANUJ SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR

KANJAANAN PYARE SINGH
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